Contents: TTR products, sample sizes, formula application guide, value-added products.
Prices subject to change without notice Proprietary and Confidential
BarcodeFactory.com
888-237-8525
814-456-8331
   B220/W90   Resin Enhanced Wax
   Length: B = 300M (984')
   Width   Part#   R/C   CT/lbs  Price
60mm (2.36") W90060BOS  36  16$0.00
80mm (3.15") W90080BOS  24  14$0.00
102mm (4.02") W90102BOS  24  17$0.00
110mm (4.33") W90110BOS  24  19$0.00
130mm (5.12") W90130BOS  12  12$0.00
165mm (6.50") W90165BOS  12  14$0.00
   Length: E = 450M (1476')
   Width   Part#   R/C   CT/lbs  Price
40mm (1.57") W90040EOS  36  16$0.00
60mm (2.36") W90060EOS  36  15$0.00
64mm (2.52") W90064EOS  36  25$0.00
80mm (3.15") W90080EOS  24  20$0.00
83mm (3.27") W90083EOS  24  20$0.00
90mm (3.54") W90090EOS  24  22$0.00
102mm (4.02") W90102EOS  24  25$0.00
110mm (4.33") W90110EOS  24  26$0.00
130mm (5.12") W90130EOS  12  18$0.00
152mm (5.98") W90152EOS  12  18$0.00
165mm (6.50") W90165EOS  12  20$0.00
180mm (7.09") W90180EOS  12  22$0.00
220mm (8.66") W90220EOS  12  27$0.00
   Length: Z = 900M (2953')
   Width   Part#   R/C   CT/lbs  Price
110mm (4.33") W90110ZOS  6  13$0.00
154mm (6.06") W90154ZOS  6  18$0.00
   Length: M = 74M (243') - 1/2" Core
   Width   Part#   R/C   CT/lbs  Price
64mm (2.52") B220064MOE  48  9$0.00
110mm (4.33") B220110MOE  48  11$0.00
   Wax Colors
   Length: B = 300M (984')
   Width   Part#   R/C   CT/lbs  Price
110mm (4.33") W44110BOS  12  11$0.00
110mm (4.33") W64110BOS  12  11$0.00
110mm (4.33") W74110BOS  12  11$0.00
   B128/M95   Durable Wax/Resin B121   Flexible Wax/Resin
   Length: B = 300M (984')
   Width   Part#   R/C   CT/lbs  Price Part#   Price
80mm (3.15") M95080BOS  24  14$0.00 B121080BOS* $0.00
110mm (4.33") M95110BOS  24  19$0.00 B121110BOS* $0.00
   Length: E = 450M (1476')
   Width   Part#   R/C   CT/lbs  Price Part#   Price
83mm (3.27") M95083EOS  24  20$0.00 B121083EOS* $0.00
90mm (3.54") M95090EOS  24  22$0.00 B121090EOS* $0.00
110mm (4.33") M95110EOS  24  26$0.00 B121110EOS* $0.00
130mm (5.12") M95130EOS  12  16$0.00 B121130EOS* $0.00
165mm (6.50") M95165EOS  12  20$0.00 B121165EOS* $0.00
220mm (8.66") M95220EOS  12  26$0.00 B121220EOS* $0.00
   Length: M = 74M (243') - 1/2" Core
   Width   Part#   R/C   CT/lbs  Price Part#   Price
64mm (2.52") B128064MOE  48  7$0.00
110mm (4.33") B128110MOE  48  10$0.00
   B324   Durable Resin B325   Flexible Resin
   Length: B = 300M (984')
   Width   Part#   R/C   CT/lbs  Price Part#   Price
64mm (2.52") B324064BOS  6  3$0.00 B325064BOS* $0.00
80mm (3.15") B324080BOS  6  3$0.00 B325080BOS* $0.00
102mm (4.02") B324102BOS  6  4$0.00 B325102BOS* $0.00
110mm (4.33") B324110BOS  6  4$0.00 B325110BOS* $0.00
130mm (5.12") B324130BOS  6  5$0.00 B325130BOS* $0.00
152mm (5.98") B324152BOS  6  6$0.00 B325152BOS* $0.00
   Length: E = 450M (1476')
   Width   Part#   R/C   CT/lbs  Price Part#   Price
64mm (2.52") B324064EOS  6  4$0.00 B325064EOS* $0.00
83mm (3.27") B324083EOS  6  5$0.00 B325083EOS* $0.00
102mm (4.02") B324102EOS  6  6$0.00 B325102EOS* $0.00
110mm (4.33") B324110EOS  6  6$0.00 B325110EOS* $0.00
130mm (5.12") B324130EOS  6  7$0.00 B325130EOS* $0.00
   Length: M = 74M (243') - 1/2" Core
   Width   Part#   R/C   CT/lbs  Price Part#   Price
64mm (2.52")  48  7B325064MOE $0.00
110mm (4.33")  48  10B325110MOE $0.00
  B813 Extreme Resin B814 Extreme + Resin
For B813 and B814, the resin SKUs listed above are considered standard sizes and are
made to order.  Please call your sales rep for pricing and additional details, including lead
time.
* MTO = Made to Order, 3-5 day lead time (up to 10 cases).  Over 10 cases, call for lead time
Made to order sizes available, call your sales rep or customer service for details.
Proprietary and Confidential -  05/08/2013  -  Page 2 of 10  - Prices subject to change without notice.
   B220/W90   Resin Enhanced Wax
   Length: C = 360M (1181')
   Width   Part#   R/C   CT/lbs  Price
40mm (1.57") W90040CIS  36  13$0.00
53mm (2.09") W90053CIS  48  21$0.00
57mm (2.24") W90057CIS  36  19$0.00
64mm (2.52") W90064CIS  36  19$0.00
76mm (2.99") W90076CIS  24  15$0.00
83mm (3.27") W90083CIS  24  18$0.00
90mm (3.54") W90090CIS  24  18$0.00
102mm (4.02") W90102CIS  24  20$0.00
110mm (4.33") W90110CIS  24  23$0.00
114mm (4.49") W90114CIS  24  22$0.00
152mm (5.98") W90152CIS  12  15$0.00
165mm (6.50") W90165CIS  12  16$0.00
   Length: D = 410M (1345')
   Width   Part#   R/C   CT/lbs  Price
53mm (2.09") W90053DIS  48  23$0.00
76mm (2.99") W90076DIS  24  17$0.00
102mm (4.02") W90102DIS  24  23$0.00
110mm (4.33") W90110DIS  24  24$0.00
130mm (5.12") W90130DIS  12  15$0.00
152mm (5.98") W90152DIS  12  17$0.00
165mm (6.50") W90165DIS  12  18$0.00
   Length: E = 450M (1476')
   Width   Part#   R/C   CT/lbs  Price
110mm (4.33") W90110EIS  24  26$0.00
220mm (8.66") W90220EIS  12  26$0.00
   Length: V = 110M (361')
   Width   Part#   R/C   CT/lbs  Price
108mm (4.25") B220108VIO  48  7$0.00
   Wax Colors
   Length: C = 360M (1181')
   Width   Part#   R/C   CT/lbs  Price
102mm (4.02") W44102CIS  12  12$0.00
102mm (4.02") W64102CIS  12  12$0.00
102mm (4.02") W74102CIS  12  12$0.00
   B128/M95   Durable Wax/Resin B121   Flexible Wax/Resin
   Length: C = 360M (1181')
   Width   Part#   R/C   CT/lbs  Price Part#   Price
53mm (2.09") M95053CIS  48  21$0.00 B121053CIS* $0.00
76mm (2.99") M95076CIS  24  15$0.00 B121076CIS* $0.00
102mm (4.02") M95102CIS  24  20$0.00 B121102CIS* $0.00
110mm (4.33") M95110CIS  24  22$0.00 B121110CIS* $0.00
165mm (6.50") M95165CIS  12  16$0.00 B121165CIS* $0.00
   B324   Durable Resin B325   Flexible Resin
   Length: C = 360M (1181')
   Width   Part#   R/C   CT/lbs  Price Part#   Price
53mm (2.09") B324053CIS  6  3$0.00 B325053CIS* $0.00
76mm (2.99") B324076CIS  6  4$0.00 B325076CIS* $0.00
102mm (4.02") B324102CIS  6  5$0.00 B325102CIS* $0.00
110mm (4.33") B324110CIS  6  5$0.00 B325110CIS* $0.00
152mm (5.98") B324152CIS  6  8$0.00 B325152CIS* $0.00
  B813 Extreme Resin B814 Extreme + Resin
* MTO = Made to Order, 3-5 day lead time (up to 10 cases).  Over 10 cases, call for lead time
For B813 and B814, the resin SKUs listed above are considered standard sizes and are
made to order.  Please call your sales rep for pricing and additional details, including lead
time.
Proprietary and Confidential -  05/08/2013  -  Page 3 of 10  - Prices subject to change without notice.
Made to order sizes available, call your sales rep or customer service for details.
Markem Printers
   P110   High Speed Wax/Resin
   Length: T = 600M (1969')
   Width   Part#   R/C   CT/lbs  Price
30mm (1.18") P110030TIP  36  16$0.00
55mm (2.17") P110055TIP  24  19$0.00
110mm (4.33") P110110TIP  12  18$0.00
   Length: Z = 900M (2953')
   Width   Part#   R/C   CT/lbs  Price
30mm (1.18") P110030ZIP  24  15$0.00
55mm (2.17") P110055ZIP  24  25$0.00
Videojet
   P110   High Speed Wax/Resin
   Length: M = 1000M (3281')
   Width   Part#   R/C   CT/lbs  Price
30mm (1.18") P110030MOP  24  16$0.00
55mm (2.17") P110055MOP  24  28$0.00
   Length: T = 600M (1969')
   Width   Part#   R/C   CT/lbs  Price
55mm (2.17") P110055TOP  24  18$0.00
110mm (4.33") P110110TOP  12  18$0.00
Bell-Mark Printers
   P110   High Speed Wax/Resin
   Length: E = 450M (1476')
   Width   Part#   R/C   CT/lbs  Price
55mm (2.17") P110055EIN  24  15$0.00
   Length: O = 400M (1312')
   Width   Part#   R/C   CT/lbs  Price
55mm (2.17") P110055OIN  24  12$0.00
130mm (5.12") P110130OIN  12  16$0.00
For alternate printers,
please call your sales rep.
Call for pricing on
white wax/resin and
black full resin.
Proprietary and Confidential -  05/08/2013  -  Page 4 of 10  - Prices subject to change without notice.
Made to order sizes available, call your sales rep or customer service for details.
Automated Printers
   B220/W90   Resin Enhanced Wax
   Length: L = 610M (2001')
   Width   Part#   R/C   CT/lbs  Price
76mm (2.99") W90076LIA-N  24  24$0.00
102mm (4.02") W90102LIA-N  12  17  $0.00
Monarch Printers
   B220/W90   Resin Enhanced Wax
   Length: T = 600M (1969')
   Width   Part#   R/C   CT/lbs  Price
55mm (2.17") W90055TOM  12  11$0.00
80mm (3.15") W90080TOM  12  14  $0.00
110mm (4.33") W90110TOM  12  19  $0.00
Printronix T5000 Printer
   B220/W90   Resin Enhanced Wax
   Length: W = 625M (2051')
   Width   Part#   R/C   CT/lbs  Price
110mm (4.33") W90110WOS  12  19$0.00
Intermec Printers
   B220/W90   Resin Enhanced Wax
   Length: G = 155M (509')
   Width   Part#   R/C   CT/lbs  Price
104mm (4.09") W90104GOS  24  10$0.00
   B128/M95   Durable Wax/Resin
   Length: G = 155M (509')
   Width   Part#   R/C   CT/lbs  Price
104mm (4.09") M95104GOS  24  10$0.00
Near Edge
   B112/M99   Durable Wax/Resin
   Length: T = 600M (1969')
   Width   Part#   R/C   CT/lbs  Price
55mm (2.17") M99055TIS  24  20$0.00
Tec
   B112/M99   Durable Wax/Resin
   Length: T = 600M (1969')
   Width   Part#   R/C   CT/lbs  Price
76mm (2.99") M99076TOS  24  25$0.00
106mm (4.17") M99106TOS  12  18$0.00
130mm (5.12") M99130TOS  12  21$0.00
Made to order sizes available, call your sales rep or customer service for details.
Proprietary and Confidential -  05/08/2013  -  Page 5 of 10  - Prices subject to change without notice.
Proprietary and Confidential -  05/08/2013  -  Page 8 of 10  - Prices subject to change without notice.
Part# Description Qty Per Box Price
Cleaning Products
TPT46B25 Thermal Printer Cleaning Card 4" x 6" - 101.6mm x 152.4mm
Series 212 (3 Layer)
25 $0.00
TPPJB12 Jumbo Thermal Print Head Cleaning Pens IPA Solution 12 $0.00
TPWIT100 EZ Wipes Saturated with IPA Cleaning Solution 100 $0.00
TPS6T50 Foam Swabs 6" Plastic Handle Presaturated with IPA Solution 50 $0.00
TPT46B15WS Waffle Technology 4" - 101.6mm Thermal Printer Cleaning
Card with Wonder Solvent
15 $0.00
Part# Description Qty Per Box Price
Brand Authentication
HLD40059AK Rectangular Holographic Labels with B324 Ribbon 4000 labels $0.00
HLG87059AK Diamond Holographic Labels with B324 Ribbon 4000 labels $0.00
HLT35059AK Oval Holographic Labels with B324 Ribbon 4000 labels $0.00
Brand Authentication package includes:
- B324 Durable Extreme Series Resin
thermal transfer ribbon (59mm x 210M,
both CSO and CSI included)
- 4,000 holographic polyester 2" x 2" labels
- Hologram in a clear window on the label
Proprietary and Confidential -  05/08/2013  -  Page 9 of 10  - Prices subject to change without notice.